Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Reverse polarity, over voltage, short circuit and transient
protection
ORDER GUIDE
Catalogue Listing
Description Standard temperature High temperature
(Type 1) LLE101000 LLE101101
Screw In, M12 Thread, Plastic (Type 2) LLE102000 LLE102101
(Type 3) LLE103000 LLE103101
Push In,  Plastic (Type 5) LLE105000 LLE105100
Screw In, ½ in, Metal Nickel plated brass LLE205000 LLE205100
Stainless steel LLE305000 LLE305100
LLE Series
2   www.honeywell.com/sensing
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
Operation mode User defined single point on/off switch (Output is high in air)
Repeatability (mm) ± 1
Hysteresis (mm) 2 (dependent on liquid)
Response time Rising liquid level - 50 µs
Falling liquid level - 1 s max (in ethanol)
Response in other liquids dependent on viscosity
MMMMMechanicalechanicalechanicalechanicalechanical
Mounting Type 1 and 2 - mounted from outside; Type 3 and 5 - mounted from inside
Termination 250 mm flying leads (180 mm for metal versions)
Blue 0 V
Red +5 V  to +12 V supply
Green Output
Material [Note 1] Polysulphone
Dimensions PlasticPlasticPlasticPlasticPlastic MetalMetalMetalMetalMetal
LLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 SeriesLLE101/102/103 Series LLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 SeriesLLE205/305 Series
Dome 3,5 mm radius (includes LLE105 Series)
Thread M12x1 ½ in BSPT
Hex 19 mm 24 mm (See mounting drawings on page 3)
EnvirEnvirEnvirEnvirEnvironmentalonmentalonmentalonmentalonmental SSSSStandartandartandartandartandard temperaturd temperaturd temperaturd temperaturd temperatureeeee High temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperaturHigh temperatureeeee